6/30/2023
Crane Night Show

1dBL
Class
Street

Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced 1

Ultimate

Bass Boxing
Class
Bantamweight

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Flyweight

Lightweight

Welterweight

No Holds Barred

Demo Boxing
Class

Demo Boxing No Wall

Demo Boxing Wall

Place

Place

Place

Member ID Name

20238111 Matt Keller
20238005 Ryan Brown

20238112 Carl Crane
20238113 Austin Crane

20206409 Brendan Phipps
20227437 Jr Michel

20238114 Brandon Humphrey

20206118 Shane Cullier
20184651 Jeremy Mudd
20238115 Bastian Blumig

20206121 Monte Cervantes

20227443 Dillon Ramsey

20184635 Josh Roberts
20238116 Jason Kerr
20238117 Jesse Couture

20206283 Amir Allen
20238118 Val Artamonor

Member ID Name

20238005 Ryan Brown

20238112 Carl Crane
20238113 Austin Crane

20206118 Shane Cullier
20184651 Jeremy Mudd

20206409 Brendan Phipps
20227437 Jr Michel

20206121 Monte Cervantes

20238114 Brandon Humphrey

20238117 Jesse Couture

20206283 Amir Allen
20184635 Josh Roberts
20238118 Val Artamonor

Member ID Name
20206121 Monte Cervantes

20206283 Amir Allen
20238118 Val Artamonor

Score
139.1
138.49

140.82
136.76

145.51
144.66

140.36
148.47
144.26

142.65

146.81
146.58

154.6

150.05

145.15

155.02

153.66
Qualifying

134.69

134.29
138.06

147.6
143.01

146.36
145.42

149.83
137.78
144.86
157.73

154.59
151.26

Qualifying
146.5

157.26
151.41

Round 1

146.1
144.76

Final

155.41
151.36

Round 2

146.41
144.76

Round 3

141.31
142.55

Average

144.61
144.02



